
Australian Standard Industrial Classification - Alphabetic Index 

Class 

6389 
8160 
8141 
0206 
1404 
1505 
4769 
1129 
2351 
0136 
2763 

Primary Activity 

Quantity surveying service 
Quarantine station, animal, operation 
Quarantine station, human, operation 
Quarantine station, plant, operation 
Quartz quarrying (for construction purposes; except as 

an integral part of construction activities) 
Quartz quarrying n.e.c. 
Quick frozen - see also Freezing; Frozen 
Quick frozen fruit or vegetables wholesaling 
Quicksilver ores mining 
Quilts mfg (from fabrics not woven at the same 

e stab 1 i s hm en t ) 
Quinces growing 
Quinine mfg 

139 


