Class	Primary Activity
6389 8160 8141 0206	Quantity surveying service Quarantine station, animal, operation Quarantine station, human, operation Quarantine station, plant, operation
1404	Quartz quarrying (for construction purposes; except as an integral part of construction activities)
1505	Quartz quarrying n.e.c. Quick frozen - see also Freezing; Frozen
4769 1129 2351	Quick frozen fruit or vegetables wholesaling Quicksilver ores mining Quilts mfg (from fabrics not woven at the same establishment)
0136 2763	Quinces growing Quinine mfg